Title
Anna’s Loss
She Saw Everything

The Flowers that Bloom in
the Spring

Breakers

Three Little Fish

Woodland Spirits
The New Baby
Feeling Blue
Worth the Wait
Coupled

Les Madames de Fauves

Grounded

The Way I See It
List of Works for Sale & Price List

Size

16 inx 22 in
7inx 7 in
14inx 19 in
18 in x 24 in
18 in x 24 in
24inx 18 1in
24inx 18 1in
I1inx 16 in
27inx351n
16 in x 24 in
27inx351n

271inx 35 1n

Price
$1100.00
$450.00

$650.00

$900.00

$850.00

$850.00
$850.00
$600.00
$900.00
$1100.00
$950.00

$950.00



