

The Way I See It List of Works for Sale & Price List

<u>Title</u>	Size	Price
Anna's Loss	16 in x 22 in	\$1100.00
She Saw Everything	7 in x 7 in	\$450.00
The Flowers that Bloom in the Spring	14 in x 19 in	\$650.00
Breakers	18 in x 24 in	\$900.00
Three Little Fish	18 in x 24 in	\$850.00
Woodland Spirits	24 in x 18 in	\$850.00
The New Baby	24 in x 18 in	\$850.00
Feeling Blue	11 in x 16 in	\$600.00
Worth the Wait	27 in x 35 in	\$900.00
Coupled	16 in x 24 in	\$1100.00
Les Madames de Fauves	27 in x 35 in	\$950.00
Grounded	27 in x 35 in	\$950.00